NTP1024 Duct Averaging
Temperature Sensor
Sensor using a true averaging RTD element to measure
average temperature across large ducts.
Specification
Sensing Element Copper (Platinised) 100 ohms at 0°CHousing
Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene (ABS) with
mounting slots

WIRING DIAGRAM
(1) RTD (Non Polarised)
How to Order
Notes
1. Please specify system type to ensure
compatibility.
2. For higher accuracy or custom-built assemblies,
please refer to Sales Office.
3. For large users of these items, an own labelling
service is available.  Please contact Sales Office
for full details.
P3
P1
RED
RED
WHITE
T
WHITE
P2
P4
Optional Connection
NTP1024 LENGTH SENSOR OPTIONS
In mm PTB = Pt100 Class B
X  = Other
mA  = 4-20mA Output
DMF = Duct Mounting
 Flange
LPD  = In-head Loop
 Powered Display
N =   No Options
Example: NTP1024/22000/PTB/mA is a Pt100 Class B Sensor, 22 Metre Sensing Length, with 4-20mA Output.
Recommended cable is 7/0.2m (0.22sq mm) screened cable to DEF Stan 61-12 (Part 5)
DS2530 Page 2 of 2
2 Downgate Drive, Sheffield, S4 8BT, England
Tel: +44(0)114 244 2521      Fax: +44(0)114 243 4838
Every effort has been made during the preparation of this document to ensure the accuracy of statements and specifications.  However, we do not accept liability for damage, injury, loss